STANDARD FORM 30, JULY 1986 GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION RED PROC REG. (41 CFR) 1-16-101	MENT OF SO	DLICITATION/MODIFIC	. ON O	F CONTRACT	PAGE	OF 1
1. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	11-1-82	3. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQUEST NO. (If applicable) OGC-82-481, Rev. 2			-2	
5. ISSUED BY CODE		6. ADMINISTERED BY (If other the	and the second second	CODE		
US Nuclear Regulatory Commis Division of Contracts, AR-22 Washington, DC 20555						
7. CONTRACTOR CODE NAME AND ADDRESS	FACIL	ITY CODE	B. AMENDMEN			
Dr. Robert F. Redmond College of Engineering County, state, 2070 Neil Avenue Code) Columbus, OH 43210		DATED(See block 9)  MODIFICATION OF NRC-18-82-481-01  DATED				
No. of Contract of the Contrac			DATED	( See 616	. 117	
9 THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMINDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS  The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in black 12. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended.  Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation, or as amended, be one of the following methods:  (a) By signing and returning copies of this amendment, (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFICE. If, by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided such telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.  10. ACCOUNTING AND AFPROPRIATION DATA (If required)						
31X0200.703 B&R: 70	0-19-07 FIN	: B8179 - \$4,000.0	00			
11. THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CO.  (a) This Change Order is issued pursuant to.  The Changes set forth in block 12 are made to the contract order is modified.  (b) The above numbered contract/order is modified.  (c) XX This Supplemental Agreement is entered into put to modifies the above numbered contract as set to.	e above numbered contract to reflect the administrati	and the same of the same in management	office, appropria	tion doto, etc.) set forth in I parties	block 12.	
This Amendment No. 2 is issue monetary value. The contract Under ARTICLE III - PERIOD OF 1983."	t is hereby a	amended, as follows	:			
Under ARTICLE VI - OBLIGATIO	NS, change t	the amount of "\$6,0	000.00" t	o "\$10,000.00.	"	
The total amount of this cont total of \$10,000.00 which sha			,000.00,	from \$6,000.0	00 to a	new
All other terms and conditions	remain the	same.				
PDR CONTR NRC-18-82-481 PDR Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the doc	ument referenced in block	k ð, as heretofore changed, remain unch	ranged and in full	force and effect.		
13. CONTRACTOR/OFFEEOR IS NOT REQUIRED XX CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN. 3 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE						
14. NAME OF CONTRACTUR/OFFEROR  BY 1. Series of Local 1.2/1/80 BY (Signature of person outhorized to sign)  [Signature of person outhorized to sign]						
15. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	16. DATE SIG		BELLO	spe or print)	12/3/S	NED Z.

30-101